FRUIT#% LOOM@

30 White

32 Navy

34 Sunflower
36 Black

38 Bottle Green
40 Red

41 Burgundy

44 Orange

47 Kelly Green
51 Royal Blue
52 Light Pink
57 Fuchsia

59 Classic Olive
60 Natural

77 Emerald

87 Charcoal

93 Ash

94 Heather Grey
3M Khaki

AZ Deep Navy
BX Brick Red
CQ Chocolate
GL Light Graphite
K2 Yellow

LM Lime

MU Mid Blue
OC Oxford Grey
OD Oxford Blue
PE Purple

SK Smoke

TM Forest Green
XK Bright Yellow
XW Zinc

YT Sky Blue

ZU Azure Blue

Tested for harmful substances
according o Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5295 Shifley
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2016 Colour References

255

255

Hexi

ffHf
002a5c¢
fc709
181alc
164630
ed1a38
ba1b42
13621
000963
1763af
f8b%ca
ee4491
646b56
f3e3c2
007177
434947
dadfe4
bec4c9
ab5957e
00093c
ad112d
48372
424444
fff200
6eff00
72a6d9
a%a8b2
9bb0db
3e257b
445757
003f2f
f4ecdb
a3aba?9
8ac2e9
00%adc

Pantone®
Fabric

1-0601-TCX
9-3925-TCX
3-0859-TCX
9-4007-TCX
9-6311-TCX
8-1763-TCX
9-2024-TCX
6-1364-TCX
6-5938-TCX
9-4056-TCX
4-2808-TCX
7-2036-TCX
8-0521-TCX
1-0606-TCX
7-5029-TCX
9-0508-TCX
1 420 -TCX

Pantone®
Paper

N/A
2767C
123C
PRO BLACK C
553C
186C
209C
1505C
340C
293C
671C
205C
7497C
N/A
327C
447C
663C
428C
7529C
296C
201C
440C
446C
108C
360C
278C
536C
651C
2695C
425C
560C
809C
421C
283C
639C



